





The Quality Assurance Unit's Board of Directors

Prof. Dr. Amany Osama Kamel	Faculty's Dean and Head of the Unit's Board of Directors
Prof. Dr. Miriam Farid Ayad	Executive Director of the Quality Assurance Unit
Dr. Rana Sayed Fouad	Deputy Head of the Quality Assurance Unit
Prof. Dr. Khaled Anwar Abo Shanab	Vice Dean for Graduate Studies and Research Affairs
Prof. Dr. Rehab Othman Ahmed	Vice Dean for Education and Students Affairs
Prof. Dr. Rola Milad Labib	Vice Dean of Community and Environmental Development Affairs
Mr. Mohamed Mamdouh	Faculty Secretary
Ms. Shaimaa Maher	Director of Financial Affairs
Ms Eman Hasan Atwa	Administrative Head of the Quality Assurance Unit
Ms Doaa Abd El Rady	Administrative Staff
Mr Hesham Abd El Haleem	Administrative Staff
Ms Reem Mohamed Hasan	Administrative Staff
Abd El Ghany Ahmed Gamal El Din	Head of Student's Union